+-SIXeS

Mondays to Saturdays

Bakewell | Matlock | Belper |Duffield | Derby

Bakewell Matlock Street
Rowsley Peak Village

Darley Dale Broadwalk
Matlock Bakewell Road M&S Dep
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Cromford Market Place
Middleton New Road

Steeple Grange

Wirksworth St John's Street
Health Centre

Pittywood Road

Millers Green

Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Belper trentbarton bus station
Milford Strutt Arms

Duffield Milford Road
Allestree Kings Croft

Derby bus station, bay 22

am

6.0

5.55
6.00
6.02
6.10
6.23

am

6.0

6.10
6.15
6.17
6.25
6.38

am

6.1

545
549
5.52

5.55
5.59

v
v
6.00
6.04
6.08
6.20
6.25
6.27
6.35
6.48

not Saturdays Saturdays

am

6.1
6.30
6.35
6.38
645
6.50
6.53

6.56
7.00

v
v
7.01
7.09
7.13
7.25
7.30
7.32
740
7.53

——

am

6.1

6.45
6.50
6.53

6.56
7.00

v
v
7.01
7.09
713
7.25
7.30
7.32
740
7.53

N——

am

LS

am

6.1
7.30
7.37
740
7.50
7.55
7.58
8.05

8.15

8.16
8.24
8.28
840
845
847
8.55
9.13

am

LS

8.25
8.30
8.33

8.36
8.40

8.50

via Anthony
Gell School
Mondays to
Fridays only

am am
6.1 LS
8.30 -
8.37 =
840 -
8.55 9.30
9.00 9.35
9.03 9.38
9.10 v
v 941
9.20 945
v 9.50
9.21 -
9.29 -
9.33 =
9.45 -
9.50 =
9.52 -
10.00 =
10.13 -
Mondays to
Fridays only



+-SIXeS

Mondays to Saturdays

Bakewell | Matlock | Belper |Duffield | Derby

Bakewell Matlock Street
Rowsley Peak Village
Darley Dale Broadwalk

Matlock Bakewell Road M&S Dep

Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Cromford Market Place
Middleton New Road

Steeple Grange

Wirksworth St John's Street
Health Centre

Pittywood Road

Millers Green

Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Belper trentbarton bus station
Milford Strutt Arms

Duffield Milford Road
Allestree Kings Croft

Derby bus station, bay 22

Mondays to
Fridays only

pm

6.1
2.30
2.37
240
2.55
3.00
3.03
3.10

3.20

3.21
3.29
338
345
3.50
3.52
4.00
4.13

Mondays to
Fridays only

pm

LS

3.30
3.35
3.38

341
345
347

3.50

pm

6.1
3.30
3.37
340
3.55
4.00
4.03
410

4.20

421
4.29
433
445
450
452
5.00
513

pm

LS

pm

6.1
4.30
4.37
440
4.55
5.00
5.03
5.10

5.20

5.21
5.29
5.3%
545
5.50
552
6.00
6.13

pm

LS



SIXeS

Mondays to Saturdays
Bakewell | Matlock | Belper |Duffield | Derby

pm pm pm pm pm
6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1
Bakewell Matlock Street 5.30 - 6.30 - -
Rowsley Peak Village 5.37 = 6.37 = =
Darley Dale Broadwalk 540 - 6.40 - -
Matlock Bakewell Road M&S Dep 5.55 6.15 6.50 8.10 940
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel 6.00 6.20 - 8.15 945
Cromford Market Place 6.03 6.23 = 8.18 948
Middleton New Road 6.10 v - v v
Steeple Grange v 6.26 - 8.21 9.51
Wirksworth St John's Street 6.18 6.30 - 8.25 9.55
Health Centre v v - v v
Pittywood Road v v - v v
Millers Green 6.19 6.31 = 8.26 9.56
Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane - 6.39 - 832 10.02
Cowers Lane Railway Inn = 6.43 = 835 10.05
Belper trentbarton bus station - - - - 10.15
Milford Strutt Arms = = = = 10.19
Duffield Milford Road - - - - 10.21
Allestree Kings Croft = = = = 10.27

Derby bus station, bay 22 - - - - 10.38



SIXeS

Bakewell | Matlock | Belper |Duffield | Derby

Sundays

Bakewell Matlock Street
Rowsley Peak Village
Darley Dale Broadwalk

Matlock Bakewell Road M&S Dep

Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Cromford Market Place
Steeple Grange

Wirksworth St John's Street
Millers Green

Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Ripley High Street, stop 2
Heage Eagle Tavern

Belper Leisure Centre

Belper trentbarton bus station
Milford Strutt Arms

Duffield Milford Road
Allestree Kings Croft

Derby bus station, bay 22

am

6.0

8.20
8.24
8.26
8.33
845

am

6.0

8.50
8.54
8.56
9.03
9.15

am

6.1

8.35
841
844
847
8.52
8.53
9.01
9.05

9.20
9.24
9.26
9.33
9.45

am am
63 6.1
- 935
- 941
- 944
- 947
- 9.52
- 953
- 1001
- 1005
= v
D -
941
950  10.20
954  10.24
956 10.26
1003 1033
1015 1045

am

6.3

10.24
10.31
1041
10.50
10.54
10.56
11.03
11.15

am

6.1
10.05
10.12
10.17
10.32
1041
1044
1047
10.52
10.53
11.01
11.05

v
v
v

11.20

11.24

11.26

11.33

1145

bus starts from John O'Gaunts
Way, The Hawthorns at 9.39am

am

6.3

11.24
11.31
1141
11.50
11.54
11.56
12.03
12.15

pm
6.1
11.05
11.12
11.17
11.32
1141
1144
1147
11.52
11.53
12.01
12.05
v
v
v
12.20
12.24
12.26
12.33
1245

pm
6.3

12.24
12.31
12.41
12.50
12.54
12.56
1.03
1.15



SIXeS

Bakewell | Matlock | Belper |Duffield | Derby

Sundays

Bakewell Matlock Street
Rowsley Peak Village
Darley Dale Broadwalk

Matlock Bakewell Road M&S Dep

Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Cromford Market Place
Steeple Grange

Wirksworth St John's Street
Millers Green

Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Ripley High Street, stop 2
Heage Eagle Tavern

Belper Leisure Centre

Belper trentbarton bus station
Milford Strutt Arms

Duffield Milford Road
Allestree Kings Croft

Derby bus station, bay 22

pm
6.1
12.05
12.12
12.17
12.32
1241
12.44
12.47
12.52
12.53
1.01
1.05
v
v
v
1.20
1.24
1.26
1.33
145

pm
6.3

1.24
131
141
1.50
1.54
1.56
2.03
2.15

pm
6.1
1.05
112
117
1.32
141
144
147
1.52
1.53
2.01
2.05
v
v
A 4
2.20
2.24
2.26
2.33
245

pm
6.3

2.24
2.31
241
2.50
2.54
2.56
3.03
3.15

pm
6.1
2.05
2.12
217
2.32
241
244
247
2.52
2.53
3.01
3.05
v
v
v
3.20
3.24
3.26
3.33
345

pm
6.3

3.24
3.31
341
3.50
3.54
3.56
4.03
4.15

pm
6.1
3.05
3.12
3.17
3.32
341
344
347
3.52
3.53
4.01
4.05

v
v
v

4.20

424

426

433

445

pm

6.3

4.24
431
441
4.50
4.54
4.56
5.03
515

pm
6.1
405
412
417
4.32
441
444
447
452
453
5.01
5.05

5.20
5.24
5.26
5.3%
545

pm

6.3

5.24
531
541
549



SIXeS

Bakewell | Matlock | Belper |Duffield | Derby

Sundays

Bakewell Matlock Street
Rowsley Peak Village
Darley Dale Broadwalk

Matlock Bakewell Road M&S Dep

Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Cromford Market Place
Steeple Grange

Wirksworth St John's Street
Millers Green

Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Ripley High Street, stop 2
Heage Eagle Tavern

Belper Leisure Centre

Belper trentbarton bus station
Milford Strutt Arms

Duffield Milford Road
Allestree Kings Croft

Derby bus station, bay 22

pm
6.1
5.05
512
517
5.32
541
544
547
5.52
5.53
6.01
6.05

6.20
6.24
6.26
6.33
6.45

pm
6.3

6.24
6.31
641
649

pm
6.1
6.05
6.12
6.17
6.32
641
6.44
647
6.52
6.53
7.01
7.05
v
v
A 4
7.20
7.24
7.26
7.33
745

pm
6.0

8.35
8.39
841
848
9.00

pm
6.0

9.35
9.39
941
948
10.00

pm
6.0

10.35
10.39
1041
1048
11.00



+-SIXeS

Mondays to Saturdays

Derby | Duffield | Belper | Matlock | Bakewell

Derby bus station, bay 22
Allestree Kings Croft
Duffield Co-Op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper trentbarton bus station
Belper King Street

Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane
Millers Green

Pittywood Road

Health Centre

Wirksworth Market Place
Steeple Grange

Middleton New Road
Cromford Market Place
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Matlock Interchange
Matlock Bakewell Road
Darley Dale Broadwalk
Rowsley Opp Peak Village
Bakewell Matlock Street

am

6.1

7.05
7.15
7.20
7.28

am

6.1
6.50
6.59
7.06
7.10
7.18

7.25
7.30
7.36

740
743

747
7.50
7.55
8.05
8.15
8.20
8.28

am

LS

am am am am

6.1 LS 6.1 LS
7.50 - 8.50 -
7.59 = 8.59 =
8.06 - 9.06 -
8.10 = 9.10 =
8.18 - 9.18 -

v - v -
8.25 - 9.25 -
8.30 = 9.30 =
8.36 - 9.36 -

v 8.50 v 9.50 WIS

v 8.55 v
840 |857 940 9.57
843 v 943 v

v 9.03 v 10.03
847 [9.10 947 |10.10
850 (913 950 |10.13
855 918 955 |10.18
9.05 |922 10.05 |10.22
9.15 - 10.15 -
9.20 - 10.20 -
9.28 - 10.28 -

Mondays to Mondays to
Fridays only  Fridays only

Mondays to
Fridays only



SIXeS

Mondays to Saturdays

Derby | Duffield | Belper | Matlock | Bakewell

Derby bus station, bay 22
Allestree Kings Croft
Duffield Co-Op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper trentbarton bus station
Belper King Street

Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane
Millers Green

Pittywood Road

Health Centre

Wirksworth Market Place
Steeple Grange

Middleton New Road
Cromford Market Place
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Matlock Interchange
Matlock Bakewell Road
Darley Dale Broadwalk
Rowsley Opp Peak Village
Bakewell Matlock Street

pm

LS

3.50

(355)

3.57

4.03
4.10
4.13
418
4.22

Mondays to
Fridays only

pm
6.1
3.50
3.59
4.06
4.10
4.18

4.25
4.30
4.36

440
443

447
4.50
4.55
5.05
515
5.20
5.28

pm

LS

pm
6.1
450
4.59
5.06
5.10
518

5.25
5.30
5.36

540
543

547
5.50
5.55
6.05
6.15
6.20
6.28

pm

LS

pm

6.1

pm
6.1
5.50
5.59
6.06
6.10
6.18

6.25
6.30
6.36

6.40
643
6.48
6.55
6.58
7.03
7.06

pm
6.0

6.05
6.14
6.21
6.25
6.33

pm
6.0
6.20
6.29
6.36
6.40
6.48



SIXeS

Mondays to Saturdays
Derby | Duffield | Belper | Matlock | Bakewell

pm pm pm
6.0 6.1 6.1
Derby bus station, bay 22 7.05 - -
Allestree Kings Croft 7.14 = =
Duffield Co-Op 7.20 - -
Milford Strutt Arms 7.23 - -
Belper trentbarton bus station 7.28 7.28 8.58
Belper King Street - v 8.59
Cowers Lane Railway Inn - 7.35 9.06
Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane = 7.39 9.10
Millers Green - 744 9.15
Pittywood Road = v v
Health Centre - A4 v
Wirksworth Market Place - 748 9.19
Steeple Grange - 7.51 9.22
Middleton New Road = v v
Cromford Market Place - 7.55 9.26
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel - 7.58 9.29
Matlock Interchange - 8.03 9.34
Matlock Bakewell Road = 8.06 9.37

Darley Dale Broadwalk - - -
Rowsley Opp Peak Village - = =
Bakewell Matlock Street - - -

pm

6.1
11.05
11.14
11.20
11.23
11.28

11.35
1140
11.46

11.47
11.50

11.54
11.57
12.02
12.05



SIXeS

Derby | Duffield | Belper | Matlock | Bakewell

Sundays

Derby bus station, bay 22
Allestree Kings Croft
Duffield Co-Op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper trentbarton bus station
Belper King Street

Belper Leisure Centre

Heage Eagle Tavern

Ripley High Street, stop 2
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane
Millers Green

Wirksworth Market Place
Steeple Grange

Cromford Market Place
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Matlock Interchange
Matlock Bakewell Road
Darley Dale Broadwalk
Rowsley Opp Peak Village
Bakewell Matlock Street

am

6.1

8.37
842
848
8.52
8.55
8.59
9.03
9.09
9.20
9.27
9.32
942

am

6.1
9.05
9.14
9.20
9.23
9.30

9.37
942
948
9.52
9.55
9.59
10.03
10.09
10.20
10.27
10.32
1042

am
6.3
9.35
944
9.50
9.53
v
10.00
10.07
10.15
10.23

am
6.1
10.05
10.14
10.20
10.23
10.30
v
v
v
v
10.37
1042
1048
10.52
10.55
10.59
11.03
11.09
11.20
11.27
11.32
11.42

am

6.3
10.35
10.44
10.50
10.53

v

11.00
11.07
11.15
11.23

am
6.1
11.05
11.14
11.20
11.23
11.30
v
v
v
v
11.37
11.42
1148
11.52
11.55
11.59
12.03
12.09
12.20
12.27
12.32
12.42

am

6.3
11.35
1144
11.50
11.53

v

12.00
12.07
12.15
12.23

am
6.1
12.05
12.14
12.20
12.23
12.30
v
v
v
v
12.37
12.42
12.48
12.52
12.55
12.59
1.03
1.09
1.20
1.27
1.32
142

pm
6.3
12.35
1244
12.50
12.53
v
1.00
1.07
1.15
1.23

pm
6.1
1.05
1.14
1.20
123
1.30
v
v
v
v
1.37
142
148
1.52
1.55
1.59
2.03
2.09
2.20
2.27
2.32
242



SIXeS

Derby | Duffield | Belper | Matlock | Bakewell

Sundays

Derby bus station, bay 22
Allestree Kings Croft
Duffield Co-Op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper trentbarton bus station
Belper King Street

Belper Leisure Centre

Heage Eagle Tavern

Ripley High Street, stop 2
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane
Millers Green

Wirksworth Market Place
Steeple Grange

Cromford Market Place
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Matlock Interchange
Matlock Bakewell Road
Darley Dale Broadwalk
Rowsley Opp Peak Village
Bakewell Matlock Street

pm
6.3
1.35
144
1.50
1.53

2.00
2.07
2.15
2.23

pm

6.1
2.05
2.14
2.20
2.23
2.30

2.37
242
248
2.52
2.55
2.59
3.03
3.09
3.20
3.27
3.32
342

pm

6.3

2.35
244
2.50
2.53

3.00
3.07
3l
3.23

pm

6.1
3.05
3.14
3.20
3.23
3.30

3.37
342
348
3.52
3.55
3.59
4.03
4.09
4.20
4.27
4.32
442

pm

6.3

3.35
344
3.50
3.53

4.00
4.07
4.15
4.23

pm

6.1
4.05
4.14
4.20
4.23
4.30

4.37
442
448
4.52
4.55
4.59
5.03
5.09
5.20
5.27
5.32
542

pm

6.3
4.35
444
4.50
4.53

5.00
5.07
5.5
5.23

pm

6.1
5.05
5.14
5.20
5.23
5.30

5.37
542
548
5.52
5155
5.59
6.02
6.07
6.11

pm
6.3
5.35
544
5.50
5.53

6.00
6.07
6.15
6.23

pm
6.1
6.05
6.14
6.20
6.23
6.30

6.37
642
648
6.52
6.55
6.59
7.02
7.07
711



SIXeS

Derby | Duffield | Belper | Matlock | Bakewell

Sundays

Derby bus station, bay 22
Allestree Kings Croft
Duffield Co-Op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper trentbarton bus station
Belper King Street

Belper Leisure Centre

Heage Eagle Tavern

Ripley High Street, stop 2
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Idridgehay Ecclesbourne Lane
Millers Green

Wirksworth Market Place
Steeple Grange

Cromford Market Place
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Matlock Interchange
Matlock Bakewell Road
Darley Dale Broadwalk
Rowsley Opp Peak Village
Bakewell Matlock Street

pm
6.0
7.05
7.14
7.20
7.23
7.29

pm
6.0
8.05
8.14
8.20
8.23
8.29

pm
6.0
9.05
9.14
9.20
9.23
9.29

pm

6.0
10.05
10.14
10.20
10.23
10.29

pm

6.0
11.05
11.14
11.20
11.23
11.29



+-SIXeS

Mondays to Saturdays

Whitemoor | Belper | Derby

Derby bus station, bay 22

via A38

Belper trentbarton bus station
Openwoodgate Over Lane
Whitemoor Hunter Road
Alton Manor Tesco
Coronation Avenue Laund Close
Belper trentbarton bus station
Milford Strutt Arms

Duffield Milford Road
Allestree Kings Croft

Derby bus station, bay 22

Mondays to Saturdays

Derby | Belper | Whitemoor

Derby bus station, bay 22
Allestree Kings Croft

Duffield Co-Op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper King Street
Coronation Avenue Laund Close
Alton Manor Opp Tesco
Whitemoor Hunter Road
Openwoodgate Over Lane
Belper trentbarton bus station
via A38

Derby bus station, bay 22

am

6.4

6.30
6.39
6.44
6.46

7.00
7.05
7.07
7.15
7.28

am

6X

6.33

6.46

6.48
6.52

7.10

am

6.4
7.10
7.19
7.26
7.30
7.38
744
7.51
7.53
7.57

v

A4

8.24

am

6.4
8.15
8.29
8.36
840
848
8.54
9.01
9.03
9.07

v
v
2

9.26

——

am

6.4
8.20
8.29
8.36
8.40
848
8.54
9.01
9.03
9.07

v
v
2

9.26

——

10.26

not Saturdays Saturdays

pm
6X
2.35

2.54
2.59
3.01
3.06
3135
3.20
3.22
3.30
343

pm
6X
3.35

3.54
3.59
4.01
4.06
4.15
4.20
4.22
4.30
443

pm

6.4
2.20
2.29
2.36
240
248
2.54
3.01
3.03
3.07

3.26

pm

6X

440

4.59
5.04
5.06
511
5.20
5.25
5.27
5.35
548

pm

6.4
3.20
3.29
3.36
3.40
348
3.54
4.01
4.03
4.07

4.26

pm

6.4
4.20
4.29
4.36
440
448
4.54
5.01
5.03
5.07

5.26

pm
6X
5.50

6.09
6.14
6.16
6.21
6.28

pm

6.4
5.20
5.29
5.36
540
548
5.54
6.01
6.03
6.07
6.16



+-SIXeS

Mondays to Saturdays
Ripley | Belper | Duffield | Derby

6216368

(am) am (am ) am [am )
63| 62 (63| 62 | 6.3
Ripley High Street Stop 2 6.17 | 642 |707 | 752 |832
Heage Eagle Tavern 6.23| 648 |713 | 758 |8.38
Alton Manor opp Tesco v v v v v
Whitemoor Hunter Road v 6.56 v 806 | ¥
Belper Leisure Centre 6.35 v 7.25 v 8.50
Ladywood Avenue Bradwell Way v 7.00 v 8.10 v
Belper trentbarton bus station 645| 710 | 735 | 820 |9.00
Milford Strutt Arms 6.50| 715 |740 | 825 |9.05
Duffield Milford Road 6.52 | 717 | 742 | 827 |9.07
Allestree Kings Croft 700 | 725 | 750 | 835 | 915
Derby bus station, Bay 22 713 | 738 | 8.08| 853 |9.28
o — —— ——

runs via Parkside in Heage

(om ) pm [ pm) pm (m\ pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
63| 62 | 63| 62 | 63| 6.2 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E
Ripley High Street Stop 2 332|402 | 432| 502 |532| 602 632 725 825 925 1025 1125
Heage Eagle Tavern 338 | 408 | 438| 508 |538| 608 638 731 831 931 1031 1131
Alton Manor opp Tesco v v v v v v 644 737 837 937 1037 1137
Whitemoor Hunter Road v |416| ¥ | 516 | ¥ | 616 646 739 839 939 1039 11.39
Belper Leisure Centre 350| ¥ [450( ¥ |550| ¥w 651 744 844 944 1044 1144
Ladywood Avenue Bradwell Way v | 420 ¥ | 520| ¥ | 620 ¥ v v v v v
Belper trentbarton bus station 400|430 |500| 530 |6.00| 630 700 751 851 951 1051 1151
Milford Strutt Arms 405 | 435 | 505| 535 | 6.05| 6.35 705 755 855 955 10.55 =
Duffield Milford Road 407 | 437 | 507| 537 | 6.07| 637 707 757 857 957 1057 -
Allestree Kings Croft 415 | 445 | 515| 545 | 6.15| 645 715 803 903 10.03 11.03 -
Derby bus station, Bay 22 428 | 458 |528| 558 |6.28| 658 728 814 914 1014 1114 -

runs via Parkside in Heage




+-SIXeS

Mondays to Saturdays
Derby | Duffield | Belper | Ripley

runs via Parkside in Heage

6216368

am am ’—alrr? am (—alrr? (am ) [ am ) (a;n\ (a;n\ am (—alr?

6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.3
Derby bus station, Bay 22 - - - 700 |735(]800||805||830||835| 9.05 |[9.35
Allestree Kings Croft = = = 709 |744||814||814||844||844| 914 |944
Duffield Co-op - - - 716 | 751 || 821||821||851||851| 921 |951
Milford Strutt Arms - - - 720 | 755||825||825||855||855| 925 |[9.55
Belper trentbarton bus station - - - v v v v v v v v
Belper King Street 554 | 616 |638| 726 |803||833||833||9.03||9.03| 933 [10.03
Ladywood Avenue Hayfield Close v 6.22 v 7.32 v 840 || 840 v v 9.40 v
Belper Leisure Centre 6.00 v 6.45 v 8.10 v v 9.10 | | 9.10 v 10.10
Whitemoor Hunter Road v 6.25 v 7.35 v 844 || 844 v v 944 v
Alton Manor Tesco v v v v v v v v v v v
Belper trentbarton bus station v v v v v v v v A4 v v
Heage Eagle Tavern 6.09| 632 |657| 742 |822||852(||852||922(||922| 952 |10.22
Ripley High Street, stop 2 & 641 & 751 (831)19.01)(9.01)]|931)(931) 1001 \10_31/

not Saturdays  Saturdays

)
pm (pm | pm pm pm pm pm pm

6.2 | 6.3 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E

505 [535] 635 735 835 935 1035 11.35
514 | 544 | 644 744 844 944 1044 1144
521 | 551|650 750 850 950 1050 11.50
525 [555| 653 753 853 953 1053 11.53

Derby bus station, Bay 22
Allestree Kings Croft

Duffield Co-op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper trentbarton bus station v v v v v v v v
Belper King Street 533 [6.03| 658 758 858 958 1058 11.58
Ladywood Avenue Hayfield Close 540 | ¥ v v v A4 v v
Belper Leisure Centre v 1610 704 804 904 1004 1104
544 | v [ 709 809 909 10.09 11.09

v v | 711 811 911 1011 1111

Whitemoor Hunter Road
Alton Manor Tesco

Belper trentbarton bus station A4 v v v v A 4 v

Heage Eagle Tavern 552 (622 | 717 817 917 1017 1117 =

6.01 | 631 ) 725 825 925 1025 1125 -

Ripley High Street, stop 2

runs via Parkside in Heage on request



